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No 3 LE BRETON Régis

No 5 CALZAVARA Diego (Rg=11)

Pass 19 2:04.060

Pass 41 3:37.276 1 1:33.216 *

Pass 65 5:06.244 2 1:28.968 *

Pass 89 6:35.544 3 1:29.300

Pass 111 8:03.691 4 1:28.147 *

Pass 132 9:30.920 5 1:27.229 *

In 154 11:10.722 6 1:39.802

No 7 LANDAIS François (Rg=15)

Pass 13 1:52.011

Pass 34 3:20.651 1 1:28.640 *

Pass 58 4:48.930 2 1:28.279 *

Pass 83 6:19.207 3 1:30.277

Pass 105 7:48.007 4 1:28.800

Pass 128 9:16.454 5 1:28.447

In 150 10:52.350 6 1:35.896

In 171 13:26.927 7 2:34.577

No 8 ZANESE Enrico

No 17 GENDRON Cyril

No 19 HAAS Richard (Rg=22)

Pass 55 4:42.242

Pass 81 6:18.443 1 1:36.201 *

Pass 109 7:54.070 2 1:35.627 *

Pass 131 9:27.964 3 1:33.894 *

Pass 152 11:00.868 4 1:32.904 *

Pass 165 12:34.795 5 1:33.927

Pass 179 14:09.801 6 1:35.006

Pass 193 15:43.541 7 1:33.740

Pass 204 17:17.520 8 1:33.979

Pass 218 18:52.095 9 1:34.575

Pass 232 20:26.038 10 1:33.943

No 20 DOLAT Philippe (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:51.547

Pass 35 3:21.451 1 1:29.904 *

Pass 59 4:49.183 2 1:27.732 *

Pass 82 6:18.749 3 1:29.566

Pass 104 7:47.065 4 1:28.316

Pass 127 9:14.647 5 1:27.582 *

No 21 PENNA Grégory (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:33.683

Pass 25 2:56.344 1 1:22.661 **

Pass 48 4:19.809 2 1:23.465

Pass 72 5:42.454 3 1:22.645 **

Pass 94 7:07.446 4 1:24.992

Pass 117 8:29.915 5 1:22.469 **

In 139 10:05.190 6 1:35.275

Pass 196 16:05.548 7 6:00.358

Pass 207 17:28.195 8 1:22.647

Pass 217 18:51.604 9 1:23.409

Pass 231 20:14.136 10 1:22.532

No 23 HATEM Bruno (Rg=14)

Pass 17 1:58.956

Pass 38 3:28.215 1 1:29.259 *

Pass 62 4:56.352 2 1:28.137 *

Pass 84 6:24.470 3 1:28.118 *

Pass 108 7:52.891 4 1:28.421

In 130 9:27.776 5 1:34.885

Pass 176 13:34.334 6 4:06.558

In 190 15:19.525 7 1:45.191

Pass 221 19:03.854 8 3:44.329

Pass 233 20:33.174 9 1:29.320

No 26 ROBERT Sébastien (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:47.499

Pass 31 3:15.942 1 1:28.443 *

Pass 56 4:42.907 2 1:26.965 *

Pass 79 6:09.486 3 1:26.579 *

In 106 7:52.664 4 1:43.178

No 27 EL BEZ David (Rg=4)

Pass 40 3:36.657

Pass 64 5:03.301 1 1:26.644 *

Pass 86 6:26.942 2 1:23.641 *

Pass 107 7:52.827 3 1:25.885

Pass 129 9:17.286 4 1:24.459

Pass 147 10:42.236 5 1:24.950

Pass 162 12:06.676 6 1:24.440

Pass 174 13:30.443 7 1:23.767

In 189 15:10.387 8 1:39.944

Pass 219 19:02.432 9 3:52.045

In 235 20:39.831 10 1:37.399

No 39 MOREL Franck (Rg=13)

Pass 5 1:41.336

Pass 27 3:09.919 1 1:28.583 *
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No 39 MOREL Franck (Rg=13)

Pass 50 4:39.193 2 1:29.274

Pass 78 6:08.418 3 1:29.225

Pass 102 7:37.296 4 1:28.878

Pass 125 9:05.205 5 1:27.909 *

Pass 145 10:33.751 6 1:28.546

Pass 161 12:03.650 7 1:29.899

Pass 175 13:32.932 8 1:29.282

Pass 188 15:02.095 9 1:29.163

Pass 199 16:30.272 10 1:28.177

Pass 211 17:58.610 11 1:28.338

Pass 225 19:27.265 12 1:28.655

Pass 239 20:57.453 13 1:30.188

No 41 DEFFEUILLER Mickaël (Rg=2)

Pass 10 1:47.727

Pass 32 3:16.084 1 1:28.357 *

Pass 54 4:42.115 2 1:26.031 *

Pass 77 6:07.407 3 1:25.292 *

Pass 100 7:31.914 4 1:24.507 *

Pass 123 8:56.329 5 1:24.415 *

Pass 141 10:22.168 6 1:25.839

Pass 158 11:46.392 7 1:24.224 *

Pass 169 13:09.821 8 1:23.429 *

In 187 14:57.687 9 1:47.866

Pass 205 17:21.846 10 2:24.159

Pass 216 18:46.249 11 1:24.403

Pass 229 20:09.728 12 1:23.479

No 45 NEGREL Philippe (Rg=16)

Pass 18 2:03.030

Pass 42 3:38.465 1 1:35.435 *

Pass 66 5:08.086 2 1:29.621 *

Pass 90 6:37.015 3 1:28.929 *

Pass 112 8:07.390 4 1:30.375

Pass 133 9:37.026 5 1:29.636

Pass 153 11:06.966 6 1:29.940

Pass 166 12:36.541 7 1:29.575

Pass 178 14:06.462 8 1:29.921

Pass 192 15:36.844 9 1:30.382

In 206 17:22.151 10 1:45.307

No 57 DUC Thierry

No 60 DUGY Xavier (Rg=8)

Pass 15 1:55.604

Pass 36 3:23.593 1 1:27.989 *

Pass 60 4:49.468 2 1:25.875 *

In 87 6:28.420 3 1:38.952

Pass 151 10:59.325 4 4:30.905

Pass 164 12:26.153 5 1:26.828

Pass 177 13:53.185 6 1:27.032

Pass 191 15:19.801 7 1:26.616

Pass 202 16:46.709 8 1:26.908

Pass 213 18:12.857 9 1:26.148

Pass 226 19:43.247 10 1:30.390

Pass 240 21:11.758 11 1:28.511

No 62 MOULIN Aurélie (Rg=21)

Pass 16 1:58.267

Pass 39 3:31.338 1 1:33.071 *

Pass 63 5:03.199 2 1:31.861 *

Pass 88 6:35.467 3 1:32.268

Pass 113 8:07.657 4 1:32.190

In 135 9:49.370 5 1:41.713

No 63 ALEXANDRE Pascal

No 65 BLASCO Thierry (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:44.924

Pass 29 3:11.279 1 1:26.355 *

Pass 52 4:39.735 2 1:28.456

Pass 75 6:06.429 3 1:26.694

Pass 99 7:31.095 4 1:24.666 *

Pass 122 8:55.777 5 1:24.682

In 144 10:30.572 6 1:34.795

No 68 CHEYNOUX Thierry (Rg=17)

Pass 14 1:55.488

Pass 37 3:26.566 1 1:31.078 *

Pass 61 4:56.700 2 1:30.134 *

Pass 85 6:26.029 3 1:29.329 *

Pass 110 7:55.552 4 1:29.523

In 134 9:41.706 5 1:46.154

Pass 183 14:36.223 6 4:54.517

Pass 197 16:06.703 7 1:30.480

Pass 209 17:36.447 8 1:29.744

Pass 222 19:06.844 9 1:30.397

In 237 20:53.733 10 1:46.889

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=18)

Pass 22 2:13.967

Pass 43 3:47.243 1 1:33.276 *

Pass 67 5:16.889 2 1:29.646 *

Pass 91 6:46.920 3 1:30.031

Pass 114 8:16.677 4 1:29.757

Pass 138 10:00.378 5 1:43.701

In 159 11:51.800 6 1:51.422

In 180 14:12.022 7 2:20.222
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No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue (Rg=19)

Pass 23 2:15.240

Pass 45 3:49.121 1 1:33.881 *

Pass 69 5:22.597 2 1:33.476

Pass 93 6:53.559 3 1:30.962 *

Pass 116 8:23.463 4 1:29.904 *

Pass 137 9:56.125 5 1:32.662

Pass 156 11:28.971 6 1:32.846

In 170 13:10.842 7 1:41.871

No 81 GUILLOT Sébastien (Rg=20)

Pass 21 2:13.656

Pass 44 3:47.989 1 1:34.333 *

Pass 68 5:19.999 2 1:32.010 *

Pass 92 6:51.376 3 1:31.377 *

Pass 115 8:22.629 4 1:31.253 *

Pass 136 9:55.733 5 1:33.104

Pass 155 11:28.123 6 1:32.390

Pass 168 12:59.818 7 1:31.695

Pass 182 14:30.447 8 1:30.629 *

Pass 195 16:01.559 9 1:31.112

Pass 208 17:32.389 10 1:30.830

Pass 220 19:03.567 11 1:31.178

Pass 234 20:34.651 12 1:31.084

No 83 MORELLE Laurent

No 88 LITRE Hugues

No 97 PERRIN Mickaël (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:41.522

Pass 28 3:10.031 1 1:28.509 *

Pass 51 4:39.577 2 1:29.546

Pass 74 6:04.781 3 1:25.204 *

Pass 98 7:29.043 4 1:24.262 *

Pass 121 8:53.461 5 1:24.418

In 143 10:27.603 6 1:34.142

Pass 173 13:29.127 7 3:01.524

Pass 184 14:53.405 8 1:24.278

Pass 200 16:36.627 9 1:43.222

Pass 212 18:00.580 10 1:23.953 *

In 227 19:44.053 11 1:43.473

No 119 SELEZNEFF Robert (Rg=7)

Pass 11 1:50.148

Pass 33 3:17.728 1 1:27.580 *

Pass 57 4:44.683 2 1:26.955 *

Pass 80 6:12.138 3 1:27.455

Pass 103 7:39.288 4 1:27.150

Pass 126 9:06.279 5 1:26.991

Pass 146 10:34.320 6 1:28.041

Pass 160 12:02.664 7 1:28.344

Pass 172 13:28.967 8 1:26.303 *

Pass 186 14:55.756 9 1:26.789

Pass 198 16:22.843 10 1:27.087

Pass 210 17:49.488 11 1:26.645

Pass 223 19:15.706 12 1:26.218 *

Pass 236 20:41.519 13 1:25.813 *

No 123 MONGARNY Jonathan (Rg=23)

Pass 20 2:13.007

Pass 46 3:57.035 1 1:44.028 *

Pass 70 5:35.347 2 1:38.312 *

Pass 96 7:12.464 3 1:37.117 *

Pass 120 8:48.109 4 1:35.645 *

In 148 10:44.614 5 1:56.505

Pass 201 16:46.426 6 6:01.812

Pass 214 18:21.972 7 1:35.546 *

Pass 228 19:55.296 8 1:33.324 *

Pass 241 21:29.173 9 1:33.877

No 126 LANDRY Childéric (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:45.689

Pass 30 3:13.398 1 1:27.709 *

Pass 53 4:40.369 2 1:26.971 *

Pass 76 6:07.085 3 1:26.716 *

Pass 101 7:33.947 4 1:26.862

Pass 124 9:00.300 5 1:26.353 *

In 149 10:52.051 6 1:51.751

Pass 224 19:24.929 7 8:32.878

Pass 238 20:54.022 8 1:29.093

No 183 SANTONI Adrien (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:39.959

Pass 26 3:06.636 1 1:26.677 *

Pass 49 4:31.565 2 1:24.929 *

Pass 73 5:55.619 3 1:24.054 *

Pass 97 7:19.194 4 1:23.575 *

Pass 118 8:43.349 5 1:24.155

Pass 140 10:07.529 6 1:24.180

Pass 157 11:31.130 7 1:23.601

Pass 167 12:56.515 8 1:25.385

Pass 181 14:20.432 9 1:23.917

Pass 194 15:44.781 10 1:24.349

Pass 203 17:10.787 11 1:26.006

Pass 215 18:34.566 12 1:23.779

Pass 230 20:10.651 13 1:36.085

No 184 MURARI Grégory
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No 426 BOSSARD Rémy (Rg=24)

Pass 24 2:18.241

Pass 47 3:58.817 1 1:40.576 *

Pass 71 5:35.639 2 1:36.822 *

Pass 95 7:11.608 3 1:35.969 *

Pass 119 8:47.384 4 1:35.776 *

Pass 142 10:24.087 5 1:36.703

In 163 12:23.952 6 1:59.865

In 185 14:54.136 7 2:30.184


